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000052567 Swimming Pool and 58,300 10/28/2025

000053865 Screen Enclosure 17,450 08/18/2025

000050129 New Residential C 200,000 06/17/2024

000049984 Right-of-Way Acce 05/29/2024

HX Base Yr

639 SW HUNTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,290 113.0535 126.62 416,580 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2598

BAS 2,598 100 2026 2,598 328,959

FGR 806 55 2026 443 56,093

FOP 288 30 2026 86 10,889

FOP 544 30 2026 163 20,639

4,236 3,290 416,580

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-16,-20] W50 N12 W14 S12 W2 S39 E15 N4 E36
S4 E15 N39 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-66,-36] E34 S16 W34 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-67,15] E36 S8 W36 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-80,-27] W24 S36 E22 N29 E2 N7 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,680.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 8,400

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 28 35 980.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2026 2025 95 13,965

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 35,123

57,488

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 16.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 115,850


